> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Viper® EXT External Mount/Perimeter Lights
> Features
•	 Eight LED lights offered in
Amber, Blue, Green, Red, and
White.
•	 High-output Solaris LED
reflector technology.

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
www.fedsig.com ©2009 Federal Signal Corporation.     M3531 l 309
> How to Order
Specifications
Voltage 12.8 VDC
Current Draw 1.5A
Operating Temp -30°C to +65°C
Ship Weight
1.0 lb (0.45 kg)
Physical Specifications (L x H x W)
Without Bezel 4.5 in x 1.89 in x 1.5 in (11.4 cm x 4.8 cm x  3.8 cm)
With Bezel 5.7 in x 2.38 in x 1.5 in (14.5 cm x 6.0 cm x  3.8 cm)
SELECT MODEL
Clear Lens
VPX800	-(color)	 (8) LEDs, clear lens, off-axis
Color Lens
VPX802- (color)	(8) LEDs, clear lens, off-axis
2 = Amber, 3 = Blue, 4 = Red, 5 = White, 6 = Green
Example: IPX302-3 = IMPAXX light, 3 Blue high output
LEDs, blue advanced off-axis lens, black bezel and mounting
grommet.
Accessory and Kit
VPXM-1	 Chrome bezel, fits all models
Flash
Pattern
Description Flash
Pattern
Description
1 Null (off) 14 75 FPM Double
2 79 FPM Power Quad* 15 150 FPM Triple
3 150 FPM Single 16 75 FPM Triple
4 151 FPM Single 17 5 Single @ 680 FPM
4 Single @ 216 FPM
5 74 FPM Single* 18 4 Single @ 570 FPM
3 Single @ 246 FPM
6 75 FPM Single* 19 3 Single @ 460 FPM
2 Quad @ 75 FPM
7 240 FPM Single 20 Progressive (flashes start slow
and increase in speed)
8 241 FPM Single 21 4 Single @ 154 FPM
2 Quad @ 75 FPM
9 240 FPM Double 22 Random
10 241 FPM Double 23 3 quick flashes, then stays in
Steady Burn
11 150 FPM Double 24 FedPulse 75
12 151 FPM Double 25 Steady Burn
13 74 FPM Double
*Conforms to CCR Title 13
Note: Single, Double, and Quad refer to the number of flashing intervals.